

2020 GARBAGE PAIL KIDS SERIES 1, FEATURES AN ALL-NEW THEME: "LATE TO SCHOOL." THIS YEAR'S RELEASE WILL SHOWCASE ALL NEW ART, THE RETURN OF CARD BACK CHECKLISTS, AND NEW PACKAGING!



- Brand-New Artwork & Characters!
 - Sketch Cards!
 - Artist Autographs!
 - New School-Shaped Value Box!



Sticker Card

Base Sticker Card

IN STORES JANUARY 2020



200 School-Themed Base Sticker Cards with 100 A & B names featuring all-new art!

Parallels:

- Booger Green: 1 per pack. DISPLAY BOX ONLY
- Jelly Purple: 1 per pack. FAT PACK EA ONLY
- Phlegm Yellow: 1:5 packs. VALUE BOX ONLY
- **Fool's Gold:** #'d to 50
- Printing Plates: #'d 1-of-1
- Artist Autograph Cards: On-card autographs.

Insert Cards

- GPK Mascots: Featuring characters as GPK-inspired school mascots! DISPLAY BOX ONLY
- Class Superlatives: Find out which classic characters were voted most popular and more. 3 PER VALUE BOX BONUS PACK ONLY
- Faculty Lounge: Classic characters in their new roles as teachers. FAT PACK EA ONLY





Sketch Cards

GARBAGE PAIL KIDS®

LATE TO SCHOOL





Panoramic Sketch Card

- Standard Sketch Cards: DISPLAY BOX ONLY
- Loaded Puzzle Sketch Cards: VALUE BOX BONUS PACK ONLY
- Panoramic Sketch Cards: VALUE BOX ONLY

IN STORES JANUARY 2020

Solicitation subject to change. Final odds/artists subject to actual production runs.

® & © 2020 THE TOPPS COMPANY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. TOPPS AND GARBAGE PAIL KIDS ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF THE TOPPS COMPANY, INC. Topps does not, in any manner, make any representations as to whether its cards will attain any future value. NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. For a chance to get an autographed/relic insert card, see pack for details. Topps has authorized only the packaging and distribution of sequentially numbered cards stated on the card, but cannot guarantee that counterfeit or unauthorized cards will not exist. Although these artists have agreed to provide these cards to Topps, we cannot guarantee that all autographs and/or relics will be received in time for inclusion in this product. In the event of unavailability, Topps reserves the right to substitute an alternative and/or relic card.